
Effective Date: August 8, 2023

Contact: Donald Simmons (304)-414-6657

Email: donald.w.simmons@wv.gov

Materials Code 714.018.000 (AWP)

Materials Code 714.019.000 (AWP)

Approved 

Lab

Number

Advanced Drainage Bessmer City, NC

AWP - (S-ADS0.714)  (F-ADS6.714)

Advanced Drainage Buena Vista, VA

AWP - (S-ADS0.714)  (F-ADS4.714)

Advanced Drainage Findlay, OH

AWP - (S-ADS0.714)  (F-ADS3.714)

Advanced Drainage Livermore, KY

AWP - (S-ADS0.714)  (F-ADS8.714)

Advanced Drainage London, OH

AWP - (S-ADS0.714)  (F-ADS5.714)

Advanced Drainage Ludlow, MA

AWP - (S-ADS0.714)  (F-ADS9.714)

Advanced Drainage Muncy, PA

AWP - (S-ADS0.714)  (F-ADS7.714)

Advanced Drainage Wooster,OH

AWP - (S-ADS0.714)  (F-ADS2.714)

Baughman Tile Paulding, OH

AWP - (S-BTC1.714) (F-BTC1.714)

Haviland Drainage Products Haviland, OH

AWP - (S-HDP1.714) (F-HDP1.714)

Lane Enterprise Inc. Shippensburg, PA

AWP - (S-LEI0.709) (F-LEI4.709)

Lane Enterprise Inc. Wytheville, VA

AWP - (S-LEI0.709) (F-LEI5.709)

714.18 and 714.19 - Corrugated Polyethylene Pipe

1392991A

1395640A

1399271A

1395642A

Company Location

2002537A

1395638A

1395637A

1395639A

1395636A

2002538A

2102744A

2102739A

mailto:John.G.Jarvis@wv.gov

